Sezona: 2023/2024

Prelazni rok: vanredan

RedBr

EBR

DVOINA

09/319

0750115045

PRELAZAK

09/339
09/347
09/366
09/367
09/368
09/370
09/371
09/372
09/373
09/374
09/375

0107117037
0455611021
0407516024
0407712004
0601114011
0603903002
0144110003
0144014007
0455616009
0348212013
0705612009

SPORNA

09/357
09/360
09/364
09/365
09/376

0000118030
0570602512
0153802018
0600517044
0348112014

AKTIVIRANIJE

0220804005
0545110011
0469902537
0118417016

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2023

IGRAC

Milutinovi¢ Sara

Anti¢ Danilo
Vulovi¢ Jovana
Popovi¢ Jovan
Miskovi¢ Novak
Skrijelj Kemal
Radulovi¢ Sladana
Vitomir Nikolina
Sekulovi¢ Filip
Drobnjak Aleksa
Ivani¢ Marija

Jovanovi¢ Veljko

Sinikovi¢ Rade
Nikoli¢ Dragana
Siladi Nikola
Bradic Viktor

Josipovic Kristijan

Stojanovski Ognjen
Papi¢ Jovan
Saici¢ Ivan

Pustinjak Sanja

1Z KLUBA

07090 Student

04075 Bkk Radnicki
11016 Belorusija
04117 Torlak

04651 Mladost SP
06430 Novi Pazar
01902 Topolcanka
01902 Topolcanka
01126 I came to play
04324 Veba basket
04057 Mondo Basket
07011 Bin

02351 Proleter-Naftagas
11672 Portugalija

11661 Makedonija
06300 Klik

11664 Slovenija

02208 Jedinstvo
01047 Vojka

08266 Radnik
04166 Partizan 1953

U KLUB

07687 Gimnazijalac

01122 Subak
04138 Radnicki
04162 IBC

04110 Zitko Basket
03025 Stari Ras
01109 Vrbas
01109 Vrbas
01441 BeoCin
04697 Rivers BM

04182 Kora¢ Akademija 011

07285 Rtanj

03551 Stara Pazova
01042 Spartak

02351 Proleter-Naftagas
06053 Sevojno

06019 Student

02208 Jedinstvo
01047 Vojka

08266 Radnik
04166 Partizan 1953

INFO

3x3 nastup
LoC

LOC

raskid ugovora

LOC

nije kvota VPR
kvota VPR
nije kvota VPR

nije kvota VPR

28.12.2023.



0164301013 Jovici¢ Marko 03016 Sloven 03016 Sloven kvota VPR
0100107048 Simin Milan 03016 Sloven 03016 Sloven nije kvota VPR

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC



